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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

I rRANG || NOM- PRENOM I pos || CLUB I car | CHRONO It
I Tt i it i i i
# 1 | GOURKINE ALEXEI I 381 || RUSSE I s f oru 13 27 |
(3 | AGAPOV EVGUENI I 374 || pHAR II's || o1 B 17' ogn |
i3 || LENCLU LAURENT I 376 || PHAR s I o1 w220 36 |
I 4 || TEMPO FRANCOIS | 398 || SPORT 2000 I vi o1 23+ 47% |
b s | BRANDALISE YOAN I 356 || sans B vi || o1 H 24 s54n |
I s || LALLEMENT ALBAN Il 352 || sans if s I o1 H 25 50 |
[ | PANUNZI DANIEL | 404 || sans b vi || o1 H 26 120 |
I 8 || BERTRAND XAVIER Il 397 || sans s |l o1 126" s8" |
t 9 | GOURKINA LUDMILLA || 382 || rRUSSE I sF || o1 B 27 s4n |
] 10 || CHARPENTIER BRUNO [ 392 | ACGV GONDREVI §| Vi || 01 H 28' 41v |
} 11 || CAPPELAERE ALAIN I 365 || sans s o1 B 28" 59" |
| 12 | MESSINA ROLAND I 371 || sans vl |} o1 1 29 20v ||
I 13 || ROUIFED RACHID | 408 || sans i s ] o1 H 30" 32" |
| 14 || HENRY MICHAEL I 396 || sans s | ox B 30" 43" |
I 15 || ULLMANN PSCAL | 364 || AS ATH ALGRAN || S I o1 B 30' s3" |
| 16 || BECKER FREDERIC I 368 || sans Ivi |f o1 ® 31 327 |
I 17 || PERNARD CHRISTOPHE I 417 || sans s | o1 H 31" 257" |
| 18 || MIGNOSI JEAN-JACQUES || 385 || SANS [ vi ff o1 & 32¢ 147 |
I 19 || HADJAJ MALIK | 388 || usBL s I o1 H 32 15" |}
I 20 || PI CATO FABRICE Il 377 )} usTH s I o1 B 32" 49" |
| 21 || PIERRARD MICHEL I 399 || sans I s I o1 1 33+ 150 |
I 22 || HERREIRAS CHRISTOPHE || 351 | SANS bs ] o1 H 33 49" |
' 23 || ROUSSEL ALAIN I 410 || sans [ vi |t o1 u 35+ 20 |
] 24 || ANDRIN JEAN-LUC i 416 || sans fvi || o1 H 35 s8" |
' 25 || DUPARCHY ERIC I 383 || saNns s I o1 H 36" 09" |
i 26 | FISCHER LAURENT I} 380 || sans ['s || o1 H 36" a4n |
I 27 | SICCHIA JOEL | 375 ) sans s | o1 838 11" |
I 28 || FLAMION VINCENT | 358 || USBL BOXE vl f o1 B 390 o1 |
I 22 | BREBANT PATRICK || 407 } sans fva | o1 H 39 127 |
I 30 || RINALDI MANU I 378 || sans ' vi |} o1 B 39' s2v |
| 31 | MEUNIER PASCAL | 372 || sSOMMER I vi | o1 H 39" 54 |
I 32 | LECLERC viC I 394 || sans fva || o1 H 40" 10" |
I 33 | DE FAZIO MARCO Il 405 || JoeeiNg ESPAC | VI || 01 H 40' 30" |
I 34 || CREMASCHI DENIS | 411 || Joceing ESPAC || V1 || 01 H 40' 32v |
I 35 | XESY JEAN-PIERRE | 403 || sans I vi || o1 B 40" 33n |
I 36 | DENIAU ERIC | 406 || sans I s I o1 H 40 49 |
I 37 || ZAVETTTIERE PEPPINO | 366 || sans vz Jl 01 841 o3 |
I 38 || EMRINGER Louis | 384 || TRLUX v || o1 # 42+ s2v |
' 39 || SAMPIC JEAN-CHRISTOPHE | 393 | SANS I'vi || o1 H 43* oxn ||
I 40 || WATTELLE THIERRY | 357 || sans I v2 | o1 H 43 17 |
I 41 || GELINOTTE RENAUD I 363 || sans s || o1 H 43" 35" |
I 42 || NICOLAS CHRISTIAN | 395 || sans [ v2 || o1 B 43* 39 |
I 43 | ZANELLA REGIS I 402 || sans s "] o1 H4a' 30" |
I 44 | ooB pASCAL | 419 || sans ' vi |} o1 H 47 oo |
I 45 || BRUNELLO ERIC | 401 || sans I I or H a7+ 18" |
| 46 || DAGNEAUX ALEXANDRE | 387 || sans | s | or H 48" 39" |
I 47 || AMANTINI FRANCIS I 409 || sANs vz || o1 H s0' 157" |
I 48 | cosiN JACQUES | 415 || ascn ffva || o1 H 51 53" |
I 49 || DOMENICUCCI LAURENT I 369 || sans ['s || oxH 521 520 Il
| 50 || PIHET LAURENT I 370 || sans fs ] o1 H 52" 55¢ |
} 51 || RANGER BERNARD | 353 || ASPTT VERDUN || V2 | 01 H 54' 07" |
I 52 | FUND JEAN-FRANCOIS | 361 || TENNIS CLUB I v2 |} o1 H sar a8n |
L JL JL L AL i i)
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| 53 | MITTELBRONN PATRICIA || 390 | SANS | vir || o1 B s54' 59" ||
I 54 | vALY CEDRIC | 355 || TRIAHLON Is I o1 H s5' 16" |
I 55 || ROGER FRANCOISE il 367 || PHAR I ver || o1 # 57 53" |
| 56 || MARCHAL NORBERT Il 354 || asprr VERDUN || Vi || 01 H 58' 27" |
I 57 || MIGNOSI EVELYNE I 386 || sans | sF || o1 H s8' 30" |
| s8 || WOLTER STEPHANE [ 412 || saws s | 02 H 07" 34" |
i 59 || JUMEAU MARIE i 414 || sans I viF || o2 B 07 36" |
| 60 || GERARD PIERRE I 413 } sans vy |l o2 807 37" |
# 61 § LI RAYMOND I 400 | sawns I va || 02 8 10" 38" |
| 62 || HEIN LAURENCE ff 389 || sans | viF | 02 H 29' 54 |
L 1 L M I 8 I
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CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE

" ir "

I ¢caT || rRANG | NOM-PRENOM I pos | CLUB i CHRONO [
I i t it T i il
Is I 2 || GOURKINE ALEXEI | 381 || RUSSE Cof o H 13 27 |
il b2 | AGAPOV EVGUENI I 374 || PHAR Il o1 # 17 o8 |
I | 3 | LENCLU LAURENT | 376 || PHAR | 01 u 22' 36" |
i Ioa | LALLEMENT ALBAN i 352 || sans | o1 B 25" 50" |
Il i s | BERTRAND XAVIER I 397 || sans Il o1 1 26" 58" |
i I e || CAPPELAERE ALAIN I 365 || sans o1 1 28' 59" |i
I b7 || ROUIFED RACHID | 408 | sans J o1 H 30 32" ||
1] I8 | HENRY MICHAEL I 396 || sans | o1 H 30" 43" |
i | ¢ || ULLMANN PSCAL | 364 || As ATH ALGRAN || 01 H 30' 59 |
It I 10 | PERNARD CHRISTOPHE I 417 |} saNns - o1 | 31+ 25+ |
] ' 11 | HADJAJ MALIK || 388 | wsBL I o1 B 32+ 15" |
] | 12 || DI CATO FABRICE I 377 || vsTH I ox ® 320 a9 |
I ' 13 |} PIERRARD MICHEL | 399 || sans I o1 w33 15" |
I } 14 || HERREIRAS CHRISTOPHE I 351 || sans o1 H 33 a9 |
I I 15 || DUPARCHY ERIC I 383 || sans I o1t H 36" o9 |
i I 16 |} FISCHER LAURENT | 380 || sans I o1 H 36 a4n |
il I 17 || SICCHIA JOEL I 375 || sans I o1 & 38" 11 |
] I 18 | DENIAU ERIC Il 406 || sans ] o1 H 40 49" |
i ' 19 | GELINOTTE RENAUD i 363 | sANS o1 H 43 35" |
i I 20 || zZANELLA REGIS f 402 | sans o1 H 44 30v |
i # 21 | BRUNELLO ERIC I 401 || sans I o1 H 47+ 18" |
i I 22 || DAGNEAUX ALEXANDRE I 387 || sans | o1 H 48" 39" |
I f 23 || DOMENICUCCI LAURENT | 369 | sans I o1 H 52 52 |
] | 24 | PIHET LAURENT [ 370 || sans Il o1 H 52' 55" |
i | 25 | VALY CEDRIC I 355 || TRIAHLON I o1 7 55" 16" |
I ' 26 || WOLTER STEPHANE I 412 |} sans | 021 07" 34" |
I it i i i i al
vy 2 | TEMPO FRANCOIS I 398 || SPORT 2000 | o1 H 23 47" |
I I =2 || BRANDALISE YOAN || 356 |j sans I o1 H 24" 547 |
i I3 | PANUNZI DANIEL | 404 | sans || o1 H 26" 12" ||
i o4 || CHARPENTIER BRUNO | 392 || AcGv GONDREVI || 01 H 28' 41" ||
] I s || MESSINA ROLAND I 371 || sawns I or H 29+ 20 |
I I & || BECKER FREDERIC | 368 |} sans | o1 u 31 12¢ |
i i 7 | MIGNOSI JEAN-JACQUES || 385 || sang I o1 1 32" 14n |
] I 8 || ROUSSEL ALAIN I 410 || sans I or ® 35" 20" |
] I 9 || ANDRIN JEAN-LUC I 416 || sans | o1 H 35' s8" |
i I 10 || FLAMION VINCENT || 358 || USBL BOXE | o1 H 39 o1 |
] I 11 | BREBANT PATRICK | 407 || sans f-o1 H 39 127 |
I I 12 ] RINALDI MANU I 378 || saNs | 61 8 39 s2" |
I | 13 || MEUNIER PASCAL | 372 || soMMER I o1 H 39 s4v |
i I 14 | DE FAZIO MARCO | 405 || JoGGING ESPAC || 01 H 40' 30" |
I I 15 || CREMASCHI DENIS I 411 | JoGeIiNG ESPAC || 01 H 40' 32" ||
i I 16 || KESY JEAN-PIERRE [ 403 | sans  or H 40" 33" |
f I 17 || saMPIC JEAN-CHRISTOPHE | 393 || SANS I o1 1 43 o1v |
] | 18 |} JOB PASCAL I 419 || sans | o1 1 47 oco» |
I | 19 || MARCHAL NORBERT || 354 || ASPTT VERDUN | 01 H 58' 27" |f
I | 20 | GERARD PIERRE I 413 || sans I o2 H 07 37 ||
It i T i i i i
I vz || 1 || ZAVETTTIERE PEPPINO || 366 || sans I o1 H 41 o3 |
] b 2 || EMRINGER LOUIS || 384 || TRLUX I o1 # 42 82 |
I I 3 || WATTELLE THIERRY f 357 || sans | o1 1 43" 17 |
i I o4 | NICOLAS CHRISTIAN I 395 || sans I} o1 H 43 39 |
1L ii. It JL Il It J]
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v || s || AMANTINI FRANCIS | 409 || sans ~ll ox H 50" 15t
il i s | cOSIN JACQUES It 415 || agcn I o1 H s1* 53 |
I I 7 |} RANGER BERNARD I 353 | asprT VERDUN || 01 H 54' 07" ||
i [} || FUND JEAN-FRANCOIS | 361 || TENNIS CLUB | o1 # sa* 4ag» ||
IL e IL JL L i J]
Ir w 1) T W " L)
fsr | 1 | GOURKINA LUDMILLA I 382 || RUSSE I o1 H 27' s54n |
i I =2 f MIGNOSI EVELYNE fi 386 | sans Il o1 H 58 30" |
18 } JL L JL it bl
ir " 17 1 W iF 3t
| vir || 1 | MITTELBRONN PATRICIA || 390 || sans | 01 H 54 59" |
i I 2 || JUMEAU MARIE I 414 | sans I 02 H 07' 36" |
1. I 3 | HEIN LAURENCE | 389 | sans ] 02 H 29" 54 |
IL L jL i L i i
ir r W i) ir L i
Fvs | 1 I LECLERC VIC I 394 | sans | o1 H 40" 10" |

I =2 LI RAYMOND 400 || SANS 02 H 10' 38" |
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

L

| ranG || NOM- PRENOM I bos | CLUB I car | CHRONO It
I i i i i i 4
I 1 } BAGY HAKIM I 284 {| azm METZ i s ﬁ 60 H 33 33" |
b2 [ couvipaT PASCAL I 204 || pHAR ¥ vy || oo m 350 390 |
I3 I GODART PASCAL I 217 || pHAR h s ] oo u 35 56" |
o4 | CARON GAUTHIER i 219 {| usTtovn o  §f oou 36 37 |
I s | SANTERRE CHRISTIAN | 262 || us JARNY I vi |} no uo3sr 1sv |f
I e | PIANINI FRANCO } 260 |j DELPHI § vi J] oo H 38" 39" |
} 7 || MASNADA CHRISTOPHE | 234 || sans I vi | oon 39 33 |
] | RENAULT XAVIER I 261 |} US JARNY s I oo u 39 s9v |
I 9 || VAQUANT DIDIER | 266 || sans I s || oon 40 20" |
I 10 || WUNTCH THIERRY | 206 || pHAR I vi || oo 1 40’ 44" |
| 11 }| MULDER DANIEL I 222 |} rEPU v | oownax 110
| 12 || ENTZINGER STEPHANE If 223 || sans s |} vowar 12v |
I 13 || ZANON MAXIME I 246 } asgvo bs W oowmax 39 |
I 14 | BOISSELIER PASCAL I 269 || sans 1] I oon g2 17 |
I 15 | TISSOT NICOLAS I 241 || PHAR I s I oo u a2 25" §
i 16 || BIANCO JULIEN i 207 || J0GGING ESPAC || S | oo v 42 28" |
I 17 || GIULIANI STEPHANE I 267 || TGV 54 s oo H a2 377 |
| 18 || ARIES MICHEL b 272 § agcL vt | ooH a2 417 |
I 19 || BRAIBANT NICOLAS I 205 || saus I's | oowa2 a3v |
I 20 |} FRAGA HACENE I 213 || sans vl || oo n 42 sov |
# 21 || ZERROUKI KEVIN I 209 || sans s I oo u a2 s1v |
I 22 || FOUGEROUSSE CHRISTIAN | 258 || JOGGING ESPAC || V1 || 00 H a2’ 54+ |
I 23 || SGUERRA XAVIER | 265 || X3 TEAM s || oon a2 56" |
I 24 || CORDELLA JEAN PASCAL f 276 || sans I s I oo H 42 58" |
| 25 || DIDELOT YANNICK I 236 || pHAR fc 4§ oon 43 28" |
| 26 || YAGOUB NORDINE i 226 || rHAR I s I oo u a3' 40" |
i 27 || GUISE JOEL I} 240 || FEP PIERREPON || V1 || 00 H 43" 46" |
i 28 || MAKA LAURENT f 211 ji PASS RUNNING i s ji o0 H 44 11" |
I 29 || GROSS DIDIER I 275 | sANs s I oo 1 a4 25" |
# 30 | 2ZOR2I JOEL | 220 || FEP PIERREPON || V2 || 00 H 44' 56" |
} 31 | BELHADAD LOUISA I 218 || PHAR § sF | oo H 44 57 |
I 32 || BOURGEOIS GERARD I 273 || sans } va | oo H as' 17" |
I 33 || XERROU RACHID f 287 || ouyMpIC ST CcH || 8 I oo n a5 23" |
I 34 || MOIZET REGIS i 252 || cons LA GrRAND || S oo B 45" 31" |
' 35 || SOLBREUX JEAN HUBERT | 230 || JOGGING ESPAC || v2 || 00 H 46' 03" |
I 36 || WAGNER ALBERT I 224 || saus I vi | oo n as' os* |
I 37 |} LALOY BRICE i 268 || TGV 54 I s I 00 # 46 o8v |
| 38 || HERBLOT PASCAL I 255 || sans Bvyr | oo n a6 24n |
I 39 || LADU SALVATOR i 229 || Agcu vy | oo u a6 a1n |
I 40 || CORAZZA HERVE I 274 || sans I vy || oo H a6 s5" |
} 41 || DUCREUZET ALAIN I 245 || sans #va |} oo H 46 57" |
§ 42 || BLAZYK CHRISTOPHE I 259 || JoseING ESPAC | S I oo H 47" 10" |
| 43 || DONANGELO SOFPHIE | 281 || sans I s¢ |} oo H 47" 12v |
I 44 || SALVI SERGE | 286 || JoseING ESPAC || vi || 060 H 47' 13" |
i 45 || THIELENS JACQUES || 285 || sans b va || oo H a7 147 |
| 46 || DEBREIL ERIC | 418 || sans I vy || o0 H a7' 23v |
I 47 | BERVILLER JOSIANE | 283 || AC DAMPICOURT || v2F || 00 H 47' 24" |
} 48 |} GUILLEY PHILIPPE I 263 || sans vt | oo H 47" s6" |
I 43 | SZEFFLER NORBERT I 247 || sans | v2 | oo # 47 57 |
I so0 || DESTENAY ALAIN I} 212 | FEP PIERREFON || S Il oo u a9 o8" |
I s1 | 2ORz1 NADINE | 221 || FEP PIERREPON || V2F || 00 H 49' 13" |
I s2 || BIRROU AKLI | 288 || sans vy || oo H a3’ 18» |
e n it M i M n
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

ir T i ir i i it
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I s3
I 54
I ss5
I s6
i 57
I s8
I s9
I 60
I s1
I s2
I s3
I 64
I es
I 686
I 87
I 68
I 69
I 70
B 71
I 72
73

s
I 76

CORDELLA FABRICE
BERTOLOTTI DAVID
MARIE GUY
ZERROUKI KAMEL
VILLEMOT PATRICIA
RASE FRANCIS
HARMAND CHRISTOPHE
MITTELBRONN NINA
ROMBALDI MICHEL
RIGHETTI MARTINE
BUFFONE TONY
CATTANEO JEROME
TISCHENKO MARINA
GRIFFON CHRISTOPHE
GASCARD LUC
CHONION SANDRINE
CHASSAIN JOEL
PASQUARELLI ROMEO
GALASSI STEPHANE
GENTILI GINO

LEXA SYLVIE

MERRA RINA
PREGNON SYLVIANE
CHASSAIN CAMILLE

270
253
251
208
239
238
218
250
210
279
254
282
264
249
256
228
227
231
271

I sans

I cYCLOXYGENE

I sans

I sans

| pHAR

II sans

I HAND GORCY

I sans

i sans

| sANs

I sans

I sans

I x3 TEAM

I saNs

| supILOND

| sRV REMIREMON
i sans

| JOGGING ESPAC
I sans

| JOGGING ESPAC
I sans

F EHAR

I sans

I unss

V1
vl
V3

SF
v2

JF
Vi
V2F

V3

SF

Vi
SF¥F
Vi

V3

v4

V2F

VIF
CF

00
00
6o
00
00
00
00
00
00
(4]
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
o1
01
01

H 49’
H 49*
H 49"
H 50
H 50
H 50°
H 50"
H 51
H 51!
H 51°
H 53¢
H 54!
H 54°
H 55¢
H 55°
H 56!
H 56!
H 57
H 00"
H o0t
H 00"
H oA
H 05"

H 06"

21v
40"
55"
227
33"
3asn
50"
22v
237
57"
34
13»
29"
56n
59"
03"
04"
34w
06"
16"
19"
st
ne"
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CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE

i

i

I car || rang | NOM- PRENOM I pos || CLUB It CHRONO i
# i T 3 t i il
s | 1 || BAGY HAKIM | 284 || A2M mETZ | oo ® 33+ 33" |
i I 2 || GODART PASCAL I 227 | pHAR Il oo H 35" 567 |
Il I 3 | RENAULT XAVIER [ 261 || us Jarny I oo B 39" 59" |i
i I 4 I VAQUANT DIDIER | 266 || sans I oo ® 40 20" |
Il I s || ENTZINGER STEPHANE I 223 || sans I oo H 41+ 127 |
i i e | ZANON MAXIME || 246 || asgvo I oo n 41 39v |
Il Vo7 | BOISSELIER PASCAL I 269 || sans I o0 B 42v 17" ||
i fs | TISSOT NICOLAS | 241 || pHAR I oo H 42+ 25v ||
] b9 | BIANCO JULIEN | 207 || JoceiNG ESPAC || 00 H 42' 28" |
I ' 10 || GIULIANI STEPHANE | 267 || TGV 54 I 00 H 42 37¢ |
1] I 11 || BRAIBANT NICOLAS I 205 || sans I 00 H 421 43n |
I I 12 || ZERROUKI KEVIN I 209 || sans If 00 # 42' s51v ||
i | 13 || SGUERRA XAVIER i 265 || X7 TEAM | 00 H 42" s6" |
i | 14 | CORDELLA JEAN PASCAL | 276 | SANS I oo # 42 s8v ||
fi I 15 | YAGOUB NORDINE | 226 || PHAR I oo H 43" q0n |
1 I 16 | MAKA LAURENT | 221 || PASS RUNNING [} 00 H 44' 11v ||
i I 17 || GROSS DIDIER I 275 || sans | 00 B 42+ 25 |
I | 18 || XERROU RACHID | 287 | oLympIC ST CH || 00 H 45' 23v |
1 I 13 || MOIZET REGIS | 252 || coNs LA GRAND || 00 H 45' 31v |}
] I 20 || LALOY BRICE I 268 [| TGV 54 I 00 H as' oBmn |
i ' 21 | BLAZYK CHRISTOPHE | 259 || JoGeING ESPAC || 00 H 47' 10v |f
1 I 22 | DESTENAY ALAIN [l 212 | FEP PIERREPON | 00 H 49' 08" |
1 I 23 || ZERROUKI KAMEL I 208 || saNs | oo H s50' 22¢ |
I I 24 | HARMAND CHRISTOPHE | 218 | HAND GORCY I oo H 50* 50" |
] I 25 || CATTANEO JEROME I 282 || sans I oo H 54+ 13n |
I ' 26 || GRIFFON CHRISTOPHE | 249 || sans Il oo v 55" 567 |
i I 27 || GALASSI STEPHANE I 271 | sans I o1 8 oo0' 06" |
i i i i i t =l
vy f§f 1 | COUVIDAT PASCAL I 204 || pHAR | 00 H 35 39" |
I - | SANTERRE CHRISTIAN I 262 || us JARNY I oo m 38" 15" |
I I 3 I PIANINI FRANCO | 260 || DELPHI I 00 u 38 39n |
] I e || MASNADA CHRISTOPHE I 234 || sans | oo H 39' 33" |
1] I s || WUNTCH THIERRY I 206 || PHAR | oo # a0' 44n |
i I s || ARIES MICHEL I 272 || agcL I 00 H 42' g41» ||
I i 7 || FRAGA HACENE | 213 § sans I oo H 42 50" |
i I 8 |l FOUGEROUSSE CHRISTIAN || 258 | JOGGING ESPAC || 00 H 42' s54v i
I o9 I GUisE JOEL | 240 || FEP PIERREPON || 00 H 43' 46" |
i ' 16 || WAGNER ALBERT I 224 || sans f 00 H 46" 05" |
I I 11 || HERBLOT PASCAL | 255 | sans | 0o H 46* 24v |
I I 12 || LADU SALVATOR I 229 |} agcu || 00 H 46 41v |}
i I 13 || CORAZZA HERVE | 274 || sans Il oo H 46 s5v |
i I 14 || SALVI SERGE || 286 || J0GGING ESPAC || 00 H 47' 13% |
] I 1s || DEBREIL ERIC | 418 | sans | oo u a7 23" |
i I 16 | GUILLEY PHILIPPE I 263 | sans | oo H 47+ s6" |
I I 17 | BIRROU AKLI I 288 || sans I 00 u a9 18» ||
i | 18 || CORDELLA FABRICE I 270 || sans I oo H 49+ 21v |
I I 1% || BERTOLOTTI DAVID || 253 || CYCLOXYGENE || 00 H 49' 40" |
I I 20 || ROMBALDI MICHEL 210 || sams _ oo H 51 230 |
il I 21 |} eascarp Luc I 256 || JupILOND Il 00 H 55' s59v |
i I 22 || CHASSAIN JOEL | 227 || sans | o0 # 56' 04an |
= t i i i 1
v || 1 || MULDER DANIEL I 222 || rREPU | oo H 41 11v |
n m I I it n 3
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| v2 § 2 | zorzI JOEL || 220 || FEP PIERREPON || 00 H 44' 56" |
i I3 || BOURGEOIS GERARD | 273 || sans | oo u 45' 17" |
I [ 4 || SOLBREUX JEAN HUBERT || 230 || JOGGING ESPAC | 00 H 46' 03" |
i s || DUCREUZET ALAIN I 245 || sans | 00 H 46 57" |
i I s I THIELENS JACQUES | 285 || sans f oo H a7 14" |
I b7 || SZEFFLER NORBERT I 247 || sans | oo 1 a7' 57" |
i I 8 | RASE FRANCIS || 238 || sans | oo ®H s0r 35" |
|- Jt Ji JL JL St it
L) 1r Lt T r Ll H
| var | 1 | BERVILLER JOSIANE If 283 | AC DAMPICOURT || 00 H 47' 24" |
I o2 | ZORZI NADINE | 221 || FEP PIERREPON || 00 H 49' 13" |
I [ | RIGHETTI MARTINE I 279 || sans | oo H s1r 57v |
I 4 | LEXA SYLVIE I 215 || sans | o1 1 00* 19" |
i I s | MERRA RINA I 248 || pHAR | or H 03 s1v ||
| — L iL L JL It I
r i r " 1 r H
IsF || 1 || BELHADAD LOUISA | 216 || PHAR || oo H 44 57" |
If o2 || DONANGELO SOPHIE I 281 || sans | oo u 47+ 12" |
il N3 | VILLEMOT PATRICIA i 239 || PHAR ] oo ®H s0' 33v |
[ I 4 || TISCHENKO MARINA I 264 || xJ TEAM | 00 H 54 29v |
It I s || CHONION SANDRINE I 228 || SRV REMIREMON || 00 H 56' 03" |
e i L it J i} i
ir i r i EH L H
Tva || 12 | MARIE cuy Il 251 || sans If oo u 49" s5" |
It 2 | BUFFONE TONY | 254 || sans If oo B 53 34n |
1l I3 | PASQUARELLI ROMEQ 231 || JOGGING ESPAC || 00 H 57' 34n |
h L L |
. Al toal/
C | 4 | DInesT Yol [23€] THAR ot 3"y
— XN B
S| A RN LR, RAS OV TOUL | 00”3634
VAF PREGNON W, 3] SARCS Has 0"
4 (7 ‘“ Ay \ g- h‘ ()4 () 0
] PR : M V., 7]
Vi | A JGENTIL b IYH J0G6InG |04 90 A(

3¢

NAN A
WTTEL %w

150

SANS

00“84,1£“

Cf

AUSTICRIRN

pAY

UNSS

O'QKC)C ' 26“
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